STATE OF CALIFORNIA BID SUMMARY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION BID245

PAGE 1
BID OPENING DATE 04/10/07 IN AMADOR COUNTY NEAR PLYMOUTH AT 04/11/07
CONTRACT NUMBER 10-0L5204 VARIOUS LOCATIONS CONTRACT CODE 'C '
LOCATION 10-AMA-16-9.3 18 CONTRACT ITEMS
INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNALS FEDERAL AID NONE
MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES -
PROPOSALS ISSUED 8 FUND TOTAL HB1 351,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 45
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 5 ENGINEERS EST 272,554.00 AMOUNT UNDER 33,966.50 PERCENT UNDER EST 12.46
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS
BID RANK BID TOTAL BIDDER ID BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1 238,587.50 3 RICHARD A HEAPS ELECTRICAL 916 386-8857 CC PREF CLAIMED
CONTRACTOR INC 00472728
8909 FLORIN RD FAX 916 386-1354
SACRAMENTO CA 95829
2 251,923.00 1 FREEWAY ELECTRIC 951 710-1000 SB PREF CLAIMED
00684572
P O BOX 7745 FAX 951 710-1006 BID IS OVER SBP
RIVERSIDE CA 92513-7745 PREFERENCE LIMITS
3 257,521.50 4 MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO 707 792-8100 CC PREF CLAIMED
00306767
561 A MERCANTILE DRIVE FAX 707 792-8110
COTATI CA 94931-3040
4 296,970.00 5 CLAYBORN CONTRACTING GROUP INC 530 268-9512 CC PREF CLAIMED
00565144
10556 COMBIE ROAD FAX 530 268-9524
AUBURN CA 95602
5 312,056.00 2 PRISM ENGINEERING INC 408 562-0026 CC PREF CLAIMED
00769171
630 REED ST FAX 408 562-0027

SANTA CLARA CA 95050
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10-0L5204 BID245

10-AMA-16-9 SUMMARY O F REMAINTING BIDDERS PAGE 2

04/10/07 04/11/07
LIST O F SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03 BAILEYS TRENCHLESS BORING

SACRAMENTO CA
CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC STRIPING
ELK GROVE CA
FARWEST SAFETY INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND SIGNING
LODI CA
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT AND LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN

FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORKS INC WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
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04/11/07

01 PAVING NET CONTRACTOR AND SUPPLY ITEM 18 (PARTIAL)
11 S TERMNO AVE STE 214
LONG BEACH CA 90803
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04 ADVANCE CUTTING AND PAVING ROCK WHEEL TRENCHING
SAN JOSE CA
CENTERLINE STRIPING STRIPING
ELK GROVE CA
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN AND MESSAGE SIGNS
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
THOMAS AND PRATT CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL
EL SOBRANTE CA
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05 BAILEYS TRENCHLESS INC ITEM 18 (PARTIAL)
RANCHO MURIETTA CA
GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK ITEM 11
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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05 ROBERT BEADLES INC
LODI CA

ROBERT PENNY ENTERPRISE
SACRAMENTO CA

SIERRA STRIPING INC
LOOMIS CA

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

ITEMS 6, 8 AND 10

ITEM 3

ITEMS 9 AND 12 THRU 17

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02 GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK
P O BOX 6068
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92728-6080

ITEMS 3, 7, 8, 11 AND 17 (PARTIAL)



10-0L5204 BID245

10-AMA-16-9 CONTRACT PROPOSAL O F LOW BIDDER PAGE 5
04/10/07 04/11/07
ITEM ITEM UNIT OF ESTIMATED
NO. CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION MEASURE QUANTITY BID AMOUNT
1 071325 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) M 320 17.85 5,712.00
2 074016 CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 2,465.00 2,465.00
3 074017 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS LUMP SUM 700.00 700.00
PROGRAM
4 074041 STREET SWEEPING LS LUMP SUM 10,000.00 10,000.00
5 074042 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE) LS LUMP SUM 750.00 750.00
6 (S) 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS LUMP SUM 1,100.00 1,100.00
7 (S) 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 10,000.00 10,000.00
8 (S) 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN LS LUMP SUM 4,962.00 4,962.00
9 150715 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING M2 4.1 125.00 512.50
10 150742 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 4 200.00 800.00
11 190110 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS LUMP SUM 2,975.00 2,975.00
12 560238 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN M2 2.5 150.00 375.00
(1.6 MM-UNFRAMED)
13 560239 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN M2 4.4 150.00 660.00
(2.0 MM-UNFRAMED)
14 560242 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN M2 2 300.00 600.00
(2.0 MM-FRAMED)
15 (S) 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING M2 29 105.00 3,045.00
16 (S) 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE M 30 25.00 750.00
(SPRAYABLE)
17 (8) 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 6 50.00 300.00
18 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS LUMP SUM 192,881.00 192,881.00

TOTAL 238,587.50
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75.
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18.

25.
195,560.

1000.00
2610.00
540.00
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195560.50
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9,500.
125.
100.

3,500.
100.
200.
350.
105.

25.
50.
208,894.

3045.
750.
300.

208894.

257,521.50

INING BIDDERS
FOURTH
BID AMOUNT
00 15.00 4800
00 3,515.00 3515
00 744.00 744
00 8,475.00 8475
00 1,125.00 1125
00 1,625.00 1625
00 12,938.00 12938
00 9,375.00 9375
50 80.00 328
00 56.00 224
00 2,344.00 2344
00 450.00 1125
00 285.00 1254
00 563.00 1126
00 125.00 3625
00 19.00 570
00 6.00 36.
00 243,741.00 243741.
296,970.00

BID245
PAGE 6
04/11/07
FIFTH
BID AMOUNT
15.00 4800
7,500.00 7500
700.00 700
10,000.00 10000
2,500.00 2500
2,000.00 2000
35,000.00 35000
6,500.00 6500
50.00 205
120.00 480
7,500.00 7500
450.00 1125
500.00 2200
600.00 1200
100.00 2900
25.00 750
100.00 600.
226,096.00 226096.
312,056.00



